(101) Cezpolny beh 9 km - Muzi
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Pocet pretekarov: 8

Meno

HRASKO Miroslav
ONDRIK Jan
KAZAR Matej
TRAN Tomés
KRALIK Michal
SCHIEBER Matej
HOLIC Martin
SULIK Matej

Start: 11.11.2023 14:15

M-SsAZ v cezpolnom behu
Ziar nad Hronom 11.11.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 29. 4. 2024 o 18:10

Nar.

07.06.1990
25.10.1980
10.05.1983
22.08.1980
31.05.1979
06.06.1996
11.01.1987
11.11.1988

Klub / Krajina SB

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

BSK Banska Bystrica

AK Banik Prievidza

Atleticky klub Krupina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Spracované programom AtletIS
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